Properties Sold
In Newmarket

March 18

ADDRESS
.7, 35/118 Broadway

B703/176 Broadway

I wié 4C30/118 Broadway Road

10/8 Clayton Street

GC/11 George Street

3A/19 George Street

3G/371 Khyber Pass Road

3C/371 Khyber Pass Road

3B/371 Khyber Pass Road

1G/6 Kingdon Street

i } . 508/26 Remuera Road

. A
‘ 1/15 Sarawia Street
t 2/15 Sarawia Street

SALE PRICE

$1,110,000

$650,000

$57000

$544,000

$2,550,000

$1,875,000

$648,000

$730,000

$715,000

$575,000

$935,000

$1,300,000

$1,245,000

CV (2017)

$1,220,000

$680,000

$35,000

$490,000

$2,475,000

$1,625,000

n/a

n/a

n/a

$570,000

$1,020,000

$1,300,000

$1,200,000

FIOOR

SOLD

AREA BEDROOMS BY

n/a

78

15

n/a

233

125

n/a

n/a

62

59

139

156

156

3 Barfoot&Thompson

2 Barfoot&Thompson

n/a Ray White
1 Ray White
6 Ray White
2 Ray White
1 Barfoot&Thompson

1 Barfoot&Thompson
1 Harcourts

1 Ray White

3 Barfoot&Thompson

3 Unlimited
Potential
3 Unlimited
Potential

This publication shows a wide selection of published residential property sales that have recently occurred. It includes information from published reports of sales made by
most Real Estate agencies and may include private sales. Every reasonable effort has been made to ensure the accuracy of the information. Barfoot and Thompson Limited
(REAA2008) accepts no responsibility should the contents of this market report prove to be incomplete or incorrect.
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Licensed under the Real Estate Agents Act 2008




