Properties Sold in Newmarket March 18





SOLD	ADDRESS	SALE PRICE	CV (2017)	Floor Area	BEDROOMS	SOLD BY
Tollow,	35/118 Broadway	\$1,110,000	\$1,220,000	n/a	3	Barfoot & Thompson
	B703/176 Broadway	\$650,000	\$680,000	78	2	Barfoot&Thompson
	4C30/118 Broadway Road	\$57,000	\$35,000	15	n/a	Ray White
	10/8 Clayton Street	\$544,000	\$490,000	n/a	1	Ray White
The second of th	GC/11 George Street	\$2,550,000	\$2,475,000	233	6	Ray White
	3A/19 George Street	\$1,875,000	\$1,625,000	125	2	Ray White
	3G/371 Khyber Pass Road	\$648,000	n/a	n/a	1	<u>Barfoot&Thompson</u>
	3C/371 Khyber Pass Road	\$730,000	n/a	n/a	1	Barfoot&Thompson
					· ·	Harcourts
	3B/371 Khyber Pass Road	\$715,000	n/a	62	1	
	1G/6 Kingdon Street	\$575,000	\$570,000	59	1	Ray White
	508/26 Remuera Road	\$935,000	\$1,020,000	139	3	Barfoot & Thompson
	1/15 Sarawia Street	\$1,300,000	\$1,300,000	156	3	Unlimited Potential
	2/15 Sarawia Street	\$1,245,000	\$1,200,000	156	3	Unlimited Potential

This publication shows a wide selection of published residential property sales that have recently occurred. It includes information from published reports of sales made by most Real Estate agencies and may include private sales. Every reasonable effort has been made to ensure the accuracy of the information. Barfoot and Thompson Limited (REAA2008) accepts no responsibility should the contents of this market report prove to be incomplete or incorrect.



